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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 29 Dames, 50m Brasse Cat. générale
15/02/2026 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 43.50;  16: 42.50;  17: 41.50;  18: 40.50;  19 +: 39.50  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 36.00
Points: AQUA 2025

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME WA

15 ans

A 1. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 11 MOSAN BEL 35.75 33.54 657
A 2. VICO VERVENNE, Sarah 11 CCM BEL 38.62 36.60 505
A 3. SEREY MENDOZA, Maylén 11 BOUST BEL 36.97 36.76 499
B 4. MICHELS, Julie 11 ENLN BEL 38.16 38.12 447
B 5. KIRCH, Emma 11 CNB LUX 37.61 38.84 423
B 6. THONET, Julia 11 PERRON BEL 37.28 38.85 422
R 7. DELARGE, Claire 11 PERRON BEL 37.08 39.54 401
R 8. VANHOUTTE, Thais 11 PERRON FRA 40.28 39.96 388

9. KREMER, Emely 11 CNBA GER 40.69 40.07 385
10. EL MOUSSAOUI, Dina 11 CNSW BEL 40.28 40.81 364
11. BONDUELLE, Loanne 11 EC FRA 40.70 41.15 355
12. DELL'ARIA, Eleana 11 ONS BEL 42.01 41.81 339
13. PHILIPPRON, Carolina 11 BOUST BEL 41.10 42.46 323
14. DIGNEFFE, Shelly 11 PERRON BEL 41.49 42.48 323

** 15. NJELEZEK, Tahia 11 AQUABLA BEL 42.39 46.74 242

16 ans

A 1. FONTAINE, Heloise 10 NOC BEL 35.52 36.37 515
B 2. BUGHIN, Alice 10 CCM BEL 38.73 38.83 423
R 3. CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana-Luisa 10 LGN BEL 38.32 39.46 403

4. BONNIER, Charlène 10 CMA BEL 39.92 40.17 382
5. LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL 40.98 40.81 364

PETIT, Louana 10 MHN BEL 41.86 40.81 364
7. LECOURT, Jeanne 10 EC BEL 42.50 41.35 350

17 - 18 ans

A 1. BOUTRY, Zoélie 09 CMA BEL 35.49 35.77 541
Mistral, Trident

A 2. PUGENGER, Marine 08 ENLN BEL 35.54 36.10 527
Mistral

A 3. VANHOEGAERDEN, Lily-Rose 09 CCM BEL 37.96 36.63 504
Mistral

B 4. FORTEMPS, Florine 09 PERRON BEL 37.31 38.39 438
B 5. ZIPPER, Evy 09 CNSW BEL 38.78 38.56 432
R 6. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 CNB BEL 37.63 39.06 416
R 7. MIKUS, Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 38.68 39.58 399

8. GRIES, Anaïs 09 WN BEL 37.15 40.12 383
9. DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine 09 CCM BEL 39.80 40.79 365

10. JACRI, Maeva 09 MOSAN BEL 38.37 41.06 358

19 ans et plus

A 1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 34.85 35.12 572
Mistral

B 2. PEETERS, Elisa 04 BOUST BEL 35.87 37.55 468
B 3. SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 CNSW BEL 37.46 38.89 421
** 4. GOEMANS, Manon 96 EC FRA 38.13 40.32 378
** 5. HERMANS, Célia 04 BOUST BEL 38.93 40.65 369
** 6. PETIT, Philomene 02 CNB BEL 38.31 41.59 344
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 29, Dames, 50m Brasse, Eliminatoire

Cat. générale

A 1. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 11 MOSAN BEL 35.75 33.54 657
A 2. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 34.85 35.12 572

Mistral

A 3. BOUTRY, Zoélie 09 CMA BEL 35.49 35.77 541
Mistral, Trident

A 4. PUGENGER, Marine 08 ENLN BEL 35.54 36.10 527
Mistral

A 5. FONTAINE, Heloise 10 NOC BEL 35.52 36.37 515
A 6. VICO VERVENNE, Sarah 11 CCM BEL 38.62 36.60 505
A 7. VANHOEGAERDEN, Lily-Rose 09 CCM BEL 37.96 36.63 504

Mistral

A 8. SEREY MENDOZA, Maylén 11 BOUST BEL 36.97 36.76 499
B 9. PEETERS, Elisa 04 BOUST BEL 35.87 37.55 468
B 10. MICHELS, Julie 11 ENLN BEL 38.16 38.12 447
B 11. FORTEMPS, Florine 09 PERRON BEL 37.31 38.39 438
B 12. ZIPPER, Evy 09 CNSW BEL 38.78 38.56 432
B 13. BUGHIN, Alice 10 CCM BEL 38.73 38.83 423
B 14. KIRCH, Emma 11 CNB LUX 37.61 38.84 423
B 15. THONET, Julia 11 PERRON BEL 37.28 38.85 422
B 16. SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 CNSW BEL 37.46 38.89 421
R 17. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 CNB BEL 37.63 39.06 416
R 18. CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana-Luisa 10 LGN BEL 38.32 39.46 403
R 19. DELARGE, Claire 11 PERRON BEL 37.08 39.54 401
R 20. MIKUS, Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 38.68 39.58 399
R 21. VANHOUTTE, Thais 11 PERRON FRA 40.28 39.96 388

22. KREMER, Emely 11 CNBA GER 40.69 40.07 385
23. GRIES, Anaïs 09 WN BEL 37.15 40.12 383
24. BONNIER, Charlène 10 CMA BEL 39.92 40.17 382

** 25. GOEMANS, Manon 96 EC FRA 38.13 40.32 378
** 26. HERMANS, Célia 04 BOUST BEL 38.93 40.65 369

27. DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine 09 CCM BEL 39.80 40.79 365
28. LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL 40.98 40.81 364

PETIT, Louana 10 MHN BEL 41.86 40.81 364
EL MOUSSAOUI, Dina 11 CNSW BEL 40.28 40.81 364

31. JACRI, Maeva 09 MOSAN BEL 38.37 41.06 358
32. BONDUELLE, Loanne 11 EC FRA 40.70 41.15 355
33. LECOURT, Jeanne 10 EC BEL 42.50 41.35 350

** 34. PETIT, Philomene 02 CNB BEL 38.31 41.59 344
35. DELL'ARIA, Eleana 11 ONS BEL 42.01 41.81 339
36. PHILIPPRON, Carolina 11 BOUST BEL 41.10 42.46 323
37. DIGNEFFE, Shelly 11 PERRON BEL 41.49 42.48 323

** 38. NJELEZEK, Tahia 11 AQUABLA BEL 42.39 46.74 242


